PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO (PBC)
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANT
CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE.
AMENDMENT NO. 1

Project Name: N/A Date:  May 8, 2007 (Board Approval)

Project Location: N/A
Project Number:

Owner Agency:  Public Building Commission of Chicago

_ {not required — required for user-directed changes)

Owner Agency Signature, Title & Date
Project Services: Environmental Consultant {Consultant) Authorized Commission Representative:
' NONE

Agreement PS Number: PS979-

This change, when signed by the Consultant, approved by the Board, and duly executed by the PBC, constitutes

Amendment No. 1 to the Agreement referenced above. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.
p. 4

Consultant Name: GSG Consultants, inc.
_ Phone Number: (312) 733-6262 . e oF
Contact Name: Ala E. Sassila Consultant Signature, Title & Date

OFFICIAL SEAL

County of %DV/

EMILY £ BURKE Subscrfm and sworn to before me
Nolary Public - Sicte of
State of l (/ of, otq My Comnission mmm d}y of MOL\,I , 20&
Notary Publich

My commission expires H ( ’ q! lD

CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE:
There is no change in the scope of services provided by the Consuttant.

COMPENSATION
The Consultant’s compensation is increased by $500,000.00.
Budget Code:

TOTAL: $500,000.00

__X_1. The circumstances necessitating this change were not reasonably foreseeable when the Agreement was signed, or
_ 2. The change is germane to the original Agreement as signed, or
X_ 3. The change is in the best interest of the PBC and authorized by laws.

APPROVAL

Authorized Commission Representative Date

Managin Architect 7 "Date

bf the PBC (1 Required)
E

Chairma Date

Page 1 of 1




